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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 08/02/2021 4:00 pm Baseball Practice Shepard Park
Tue 08/03/2021 4:00 pm Baseball Practice Shepard Park
Wed 08/04/2021 4:00 pm Baseball Practice Shepard Park
Thu 08/05/2021 4:00 pm Baseball Practice Shepard Park
Fri 08/06/2021 4:00 pm Baseball Practice Shepard Park
Sat 08/07/2021 10:00 am Baseball Practice Shepard Park
Sat 08/07/2021 12:00 pm Baseball Parent Meeting Shepard Park
Mon 08/09/2021 4:00 pm Baseball Practice Shepard Park
Tue 08/10/2021 4:00 pm Baseball Practice Shepard Park
Wed 08/11/2021 4:00 pm Baseball Practice Shepard Park
Thu 08/12/2021 4:00 pm Baseball Photos Shepard Park
Thu 08/12/2021 4:00 pm Baseball Practice Shepard Park
Fri 08/13/2021 4:00 pm Baseball Practice Shepard Park
Sat 08/14/2021 10:00 am Baseball vs Corpus Christi (A/B DH) Shepard Park
Mon 08/16/2021 4:15 pm Baseball vs Pontiac (A/B DH) Shepard Park
Tue 08/17/2021 4:15 pm Baseball @ Heyworth (A/B DH) Heyworth Centennial Park
Fri 08/20/2021 6:30 pm Baseball @ Corpus Christi Tournament (A) Shepard Park
Sat 08/21/2021 8:00 am Baseball (DH) Team B Shepard Park
Mon 08/23/2021 4:15 pm Baseball vs Eureka (A/B DH) Shepard Park
Tue 08/24/2021 4:15 pm Baseball vs. Corpus Christi (B Team) Shepard Park
Wed 08/25/2021 4:30 pm Baseball @ Lexington (A/B DH) Keller Park
Thu 08/26/2021 4:15 pm Baseball vs Epiphany (A) Shepard Park
Sat 08/28/2021 9:00 am Baseball @ Lexington (Rescheduled from 08/25) A Team

Only
Keller Park

Mon 08/30/2021 4:30 pm Baseball @ LeRoy (A/B DH) Leroy Junior High
Tue 08/31/2021 3:00 pm Baseball Practice Shepard Park
Wed 09/01/2021 4:15 pm Baseball vs West Lincoln Broadwell (A/B DH) Shepard Park
Thu 09/02/2021 3:00 pm Baseball Practice Shepard Park
Fri 09/03/2021 3:00 pm Baseball Practice Shepard Park
Sat 09/04/2021 9:00 am Baseball vs Tri Valley (A/B DH) Shepard Park
Tue 09/07/2021 4:15 pm Baseball vs Trinity Lutheran (A/B DH) Shepard Park
Fri 09/10/2021 4:15 pm Baseball @ Corpus Christi (B Team) Ironwood Park
Sat 09/11/2021 9:00 am Baseball vs Ridgeview (A) Shepard Park
Sat 09/11/2021 11:30 am Baseball vs Bloomington (B) Shepard Park
Mon 09/13/2021 4:15 pm Baseball @ Pontiac St. Mary's (A/B DH) Pontiac RecPlex Baseball Fields
Wed 09/15/2021 4:15 pm Baseball IESA Regionals Shepard Park
Sat 09/25/2021 TBD Baseball IESA Sectionals TBD
Fri 10/01/2021 TBD IESA State Baseball Tournament Eastside Centre
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Sat 10/02/2021 TBD IESA State Baseball Tournament Eastside Centre


